

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 46
 Joey Oppersma 
 13
 1:01.173
 
 
 12:56.574
 58.936


 5
 Erik van der Starre 
 13
 1:01.120
 8.647
 8.647
 13:05.221
 59.654


 20
 Marco van Houtum 
 12
 1:09.448
 1 Ronde
1 Ronde
 13:11.063
 1:04.443


 54
 Robin van Koolwijk 
 12
 1:07.268
 1 Ronde
 25.931
 13:36.994
 1:07.210
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